Arrest Date / Time

3/12/2024 14:13

3/12/2024 16:40

3/12/2024 17:45

3/12/2024 19:08

3/12/2024 19:08

3/12/2024 22:57

3/12/2024 22:57

3/13/2024 1:35

3/12/2024 14:35

3/13/2024 14:19

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00017650

2024-
00017704

2024-
00017722

2024-
00017738

2024-
00017738

2024-
00017788

2024-
00017788

2024-
00017816

2024-
00017667

2024-
00017959

2200 W MAIN
ST

1103 BILOXI
DR

201 W GRAY
ST

601 12TH
AVE NE

601 12TH
AVE NE

13100 E
IMHOFF RD

13100 E
IMHOFF RD

W BOYD ST/
CHAUTAUQU
A AVE

1432 24TH
AVE SE

12TH AVE NE
/ ALAMEDA
ST

WARRANT-CLEV
COUNTY

PROTECTIVE

ORDER VIOLATION

/ VPO

PUBLIC INTOX

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

ROBBERY SECOND

DEGREE

CARRYING

FIREARMS WHILE

UNDER THE
INFLUENCE

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

AGGRAVATED DUI

IAPC (=>.15 BAC)

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

Arrestee

CODY WAYNE
THOMASON

ETHAN ALLEN
CLARK

HEATHER
STETTEN BELL

KEANU-SHAKUR

TRAE LEEMISA

KEANU-SHAKUR

TRAE LEEMISA

JACOB PATRICK

MAULDIN

JACOB PATRICK

MAULDIN

JUAN DAVID
NAVA-FLORES

CLYDE CLIFTON
ROBERTS

RODNEY ALLEN
WILLIAMS

Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

10/13/1995

6/26/2000

11/22/1982

8/30/1995

8/30/1995

8/14/1997

8/14/1997

4/9/2002

11/27/1977

2/9/1974

HOMELESS

1103 BILOXI DR

HOMELESS

511 ROSEDALE
DR

511 ROSEDALE
DR

12620 LAPIS LN

12620 LAPIS LN

800
LEXINGTON ST

2305 GLEN
OAKS DR

HOMELESS

NORMAN

Norman

Norman

Norman

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

Norman

Norman

State Zip Code Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73069

73071

73069

73069

73069

73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Municipal
Court

Municipal
Court

Officer

1137 -
Lauderback;

2321 - Haley;

1642 - Vu;

1426 -
Nickerson;

1426 -
Nickerson;

2317 - Davis;

2317 - Davis;

2203 -
Herrera;

1628 -
Gomez;

1625 -
Deese;
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